Essentials 2 (E) 1. Match the items on the right with the items on the left.
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24.

iné
tas
tas-né-mek

tas-né-yerku

ksan
yeresun
karasun

hisun

vatsun
yotanasun
utsun

inésun

haryur
hazar
zhamé kanisn e

zhamé mekn e

zhamé mekn anc kes e
kani tarekan es
tasé tarekan em

kuyr kam yekh-bayr unes

yerku kuyr unem
yekh-bayr chunem
hayr

mayr
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10
9

12
11

50
30
20
40

80
70
60
90

It's one o'clock
‘What time is it?
100

1000

Do you have any brothers or sisters?
How old are you?
It's one thirty. (one and a half)

I'm ten years old

mother
father
I have two sisters

I don't have any brothers
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Essentials 2 (E) 2. Match the items on the right with the items on the left.
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pap
tat
hay

hayastan

amerika
amerikahay
nakh-ni-ner-éd vorteghits en

erekha unes

akh-chik

t-gha

yerku akh-chik unem
sa im yekh-bayr-n e

sa im lav énker-n e
amusin

kin

hor-yekh-bayr

mek
yerku
yerek

chors

hing
vets
yot

ut
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Armenian
grandmother
grandfather

Armenia

Where are your ancestors from?

Do you have any children?
America

American-Armenian

This is my brother
daughter
I have two daughters

son

wife
uncle (father’s brother)
husband, spouse

This is my good friend

W N N =

AN U1 0 N



	ESSSSS2-1East.pdf
	ESSSSS2-2East.pdf

